
LAS PLUMAS HIGH SCHOOL 
Golf Schedule 

2025 
 

Day Date Team/Match Course Time Van Release / 
Departure 

Thu Feb 27 Marysville Peach Tree  2 pm Yes 11:15/11:30 
Mon March 17 Team Pictures Cafeteria TBA NA TBA 
Tue March 18 Las Plumas Invitational Table Mountain 12 pm No NA/8:30 am 

Thu March 20 League Meet (18 Holes) 
 Orland Host Glenn Golf Course 12 pm Yes 9:15 am/9:30 am 

Thu March 27 League Meet (18 Holes)  
Gridley Host Table Mountain 12 pm No 9:30 am/NA 

Thu April 3 League Meet (18 Holes) 
Oroville Host Plumas Lakes 12 pm Yes 9:15 am/9:30 am 

Mon April 7 Pleasant Valley Invitational Bidwell 1 pm Yes 10:15 am/10:30 am 

Thu April 10 League Meet(18 Holes) 
Corning Host The Links 12 pm Yes 9:00 am/9:15 am 

Thu April 17 Gold City Cup Pacific Grove 9 am Yes NA/4:00 am 

Thu May 1 League Meet (18 Holes) 
Las Plumas Host Table Mountain 12 pm No 9:30 am/NA 

Mon May 5 BVL Championships 
Corning Host The Links 12 pm Yes 8:30 am/8:45 am 

Mon/Tue May 12/13 NSCIF Playoffs TBA 12 pm TBA TBA 
Mon/Tue May 19/20 NSCIF Finals TBA 12 pm TBA TBA 

Mon May 26 NOR-CAL Championships TBA 12 pm TBA TBA 
Thu May 29 Golf Award Night Table Mountain 5:30 pm No NA 

 
 

VARSITY COACH:  Lisa Ross PRINCIPAL: Shanna Lee 

 ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Allie Bruce 

 abruce@ouhsd.org   (530) 538-2310 ext- 2419 

  

 SCHOOL COLORS: Red, White, Blue   

 SCHOOL MASCOT: Thunderbird 

 

mailto:abruce@ouhsd.org

